Name

Bradley, Asa
Penland, Dawson E
Riddle, Maddox A
Kicklighter, Hayes
Bates, Leiland
Caison, Isaiah
Ramsey, Landon
Blakley, James
Caison, Daniel
Baldwin, Max
Gregory, William C
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Doubles
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6
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Total
Score
269
246
244
224
216
214
204
170
168
157
157



Blakley, James M 6 1 Singles 2 12 157
Gregory, Kaiden M 3 1 Singles 3 7 137
Blakley, James M 6 1 Singles 2 12 116



